
 

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20 ME103.01 - D226

09:30-10:20 ME103.03 - D226 ME103.01 - D226

10:30-11:20 ME103.03 - D226 ME103.01 - D226

11:30-12:20 ME103.03 - D226

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 ME103.02 - D226

14:30-15:20 ME103.02 - D226

15:30-16:20 ME103.02 - D226

16:30-17:20

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2023-2024 Güz Dönemi Ders Programı

1.SINIF



 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 ME103.ING01 - D226

09:30-10:20 ME103.ING01 - D226

10:30-11:20 ME103.ING01 - D226

11:30-12:20

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:30-16:20

16:30-17:20

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Course Schedule

1.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20 ME207.02 - D201 ME203.03 - D201 MM201.02 - D201
ME203.03 - D201 

MM201.03 - D203

09:30-10:20 ME207.02 - D201 ME203.03 - D201 MM201.02 - D201 MM201.03 - D203

10:30-11:20
MM201.01 - D201 

MATH201.01 - D203
MM201.02 - D201 MATH201.01 - D203 ME203.02 - D203 ME207.01 - D201

11:30-12:20
MM201.01 - D201 

MATH201.01 - D203
MM201.02 - D201 MATH201.01 - D203 ME207.01 - D201

12:30-13:20 ME203.01 - D201

13:30-14:20

ME203.01 - D201 

MM201.03 - D203 

MATH201.02 - D214

ME203.02 - D203 MATH201.02 - D214 MM201.01 - D201 EM295.01 - D201

14:30-15:20

ME203.01 - D201 

MM201.03 - D203 

MATH201.02 - D214

ME203.02 - D203 MATH201.02 - D214 MM201.01 - D201 EM295.01 - D201

15:30-16:20 ME207.01 - D201 ME207.02 - D203 EM295.01 - D201

16:30-17:20 ME207.01 - D201 ME207.02 - D203

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2023-2024 Güz Dönemi Ders Programı

2.SINIF 



 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20
MATH201.ING01 - 

D203

MATH201.ING01 - 

D203

09:30-10:20
MATH201.ING01 - 

D203

MATH201.ING01 - 

D203

10:30-11:20 ME203.ING01 - D222 ME207.ING01 - D201

11:30-12:20 ME203.ING01 - D222 ME203.ING01 - D222 ME207.ING01 - D201

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 ME207.ING02 - D214 ME207.ING02 - D214 EM295.ING01 - D203

14:30-15:20 ME207.ING02 - D214 ME207.ING02 - D214 EM295.ING01 - D203

15:30-16:20 ME201.ING01 - D214 ME201.ING01 - D214 ME207.ING01 - D201 EM295.ING01 - D203

16:30-17:20 ME201.ING01 - D214 ME201.ING01 - D214 ME207.ING01 - D201

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Course Schedule

2.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

 

 

Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma

08:30-09:20 ME301.02 - D212 ME309.01 - D212

09:30-10:20 ME301.02 - D212
MM303.02 - D214 

ME305.03 - D203
ME309.01 - D212

ME305.02 - D212 

ME301.01 - D214

10:30-11:20 ME301.02 - D212
MM303.02 - D214 

ME305.03 - D203

MM303.01 - D201 

ME309.02 - D212

ME305.02 - D212 

ME301.01 - D214
ME309.02 - D212

11:30-12:20
MM303.02 - D214 

ME305.03 - D203

MM303.01 - D201 

ME309.02 - D212

ME305.02 - D212 

ME301.01 - D214 

MM303.01 - D203

ME309.02 - D212

12:30-13:20 ME315.01 - D212

13:30-14:20 ME315.01 - D212
ME301.03 - D212 

ME313.01 - D216
ME313.03 - D212

ME305.01 - D212 

MM303.03 - D216
ME313.02 - D216

14:30-15:20 ME315.01 - D212
ME301.03 - D212 

ME313.01 - D216
ME313.03 - D212

ME305.01 - D212 

MM303.03 - D216
ME313.02 - D216

15:30-16:20 ME309.01 - D212
ME301.03 - D212 

ME313.01 - D216
ME313.03 - D212

ME305.01 - D212 

MM303.03 - D216
ME313.02 - D216

16:30-17:20 ME309.01 - D212

Makina Mühendisliği Bölümü

2023-2024 Güz Dönemi Ders Programı

3.SINIF 



 

 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 ME309.ING01 - D222

09:30-10:20 ME305.ING01 - D214 ME303.ING01 - D212 ME309.ING01 - D222 ME303.ING01 - D212

10:30-11:20 ME305.ING01 - D214 ME303.ING01 - D212 ME309.ING01 - D222

11:30-12:20 ME305.ING01 - D214 ME309.ING01 - D222

12:30-13:20

13:30-14:20 ME301.ING01 - D220 ME313.ING01 - D203 ME315.ING01 - D220

14:30-15:20 ME301.ING01 - D220 ME313.ING01 - D203 ME315.ING01 - D220

15:30-16:20 ME301.ING01 - D220 ME313.ING01 - D203 ME315.ING01 - D220

16:30-17:20

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Course Schedule

3.YEAR %100 ENGLISH PROGRAMME



 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:30-09:20 MM478.01 - D215

09:30-10:20

MM419.01 - D216 

MM477.01 - D218 

ME461.ING01 - D222

MM454.01 - D216 

MM478.01 - D215

MM433.01 - D216 

ME440.ING01 - D218 

MM489.01 - D220

ME419.ING01 - D220 

MM419.02 - D216
ME467.ING01 - D214

10:30-11:20

MM419.01 - D216 

MM477.01 - D218 

ME461.ING01 - D222

MM454.01 - D216 

MM478.01 - D215

MM433.01 - D216 

ME440.ING01 - D218 

MM489.01 - D220

ME419.ING01 - D220 

MM419.02 - D216
ME467.ING01 - D214

11:30-12:20

MM419.01 - D216 

MM477.01 - D218 

ME461.ING01 - D222

MM454.01 - D216

MM433.01 - D216 

ME440.ING01 - D218 

MM489.01 - D220

ME419.ING01 - D220 

MM419.02 - D216
ME467.ING01 - D214

12:30-13:20 MM405.01 - D203 ME433.ING01 - D222

13:30-14:20
 MM497.01 - D222 

ME453.ING01 - D215

MM407.01 - D215 

MM419.03 - D222 

ME479.ING01 - D218

MM470.01 - D226  

ME435.ING01 - D216 

ME433.ING01 - D222

 ME451.ING01 - D222 

MM405.01 - D203 

ME475.ING01 - D226

ME494.ING01 - D220

14:30-15:20

 MM497.01 - D222 

ME453.ING01 - D215 

ME426.ING01 - D216

MM407.01 - D215 

MM419.03 - D222 

ME479.ING01 - D218

MM470.01 - D226  

ME435.ING01 - D216 

ME433.ING01 - D222

 ME451.ING01 - D222 

MM405.01 - D203 

ME475.ING01 - D226

ME494.ING01 - D220

15:30-16:20

 MM497.01 - D222 

ME453.ING01 - D215 

ME426.ING01 - D216

MM407.01 - D215 

MM419.03 - D222 

ME479.ING01 - D218

MM470.01 - D226  

ME435.ING01 - D216

 ME451.ING01 - D222 

ME475.ING01 - D226
ME494.ING01 - D220

16:30-17:20 ME426.ING01 - D216

Department of Mechanical Engineering

2023-2024 Autumn Semester Course Schedule

4.YEAR   100% English Programme  +  30% Programme


